
Score Left Score Left Score Left Score Left Score Left Score Left Score Left Score Left Score Left Score Left

1 52 449 66 435 1 26 475 45 456 1 27 474 60 441 1 51 450 34 467 1 35 466 61 440

2 70 379 75 360 2 60 415 26 430 2 9 465 33 408 2 83 367 34 433 2 57 409 2 438

3 45 334 26 334 3 15 400 100 330 3 21 444 33 375 3 45 322 41 392 3 39 370 30 408

4 58 276 45 289 4 50 350 11 319 4 22 422 18 357 4 29 293 45 347 4 28 342 61 347

5 85 191 52 237 5 22 328 45 274 5 41 381 68 289 5 45 248 66 281 5 40 302 93 254

6 36 155 30 207 6 33 295 26 248 6 60 321 26 263 6 29 219 85 196 6 9 293 86 168

7 28 127 100 107 7 38 257 30 218 7 85 236 24 239 7 10 209 7 189 7 80 213 22 146

8 33 94 59 48 8 13 244 6 212 8 44 192 43 196 8 63 146 43 146 8 37 176 60 86

9 46 48 8 40 9 37 207 22 190 9 52 140 32 164 9 42 104 36 110 9 40 136 34 52

10 48 0 10 36 171 10 180 10 26 114 64 100 10 51 53 58 52 10 11 125 12 40

11 30 141 100 80 11 66 48 35 65 11 53 0 24 28 11 24 101 20 20

12 24 117 33 47 12 32 16 22 43 12 48 53 0 20

13 47 0 13 0 16 21 22 13 19 34 0 20

14 8 8 22 0 14 2 32 0 20

15 0 32 0 20

16 8 24 0 20

17 24 0

Ave Darts Left Ave Darts Left Ave Darts Left Ave Darts Left Ave Darts Left Ave Darts Left Ave Darts Left Ave Darts Left Ave Darts Left Ave Darts Left

16.70 30 0 17.07 27 40 10.67 36 117 12.85 39 0 11.74 42 8 12.52 40 0 15.18 33 0 14.33 33 28 10.22 49 0 10.02 48 20

48 47 22 53 24
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